
準々決まで２分２審制 ← →
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準決勝以降３分３審制

3-17

1 笠間中

2

4 阿智中

8 小針中

9 育誠館

3

石川

長野

長野

新潟

富山

長野

新潟

静岡

10 城西中

5 新井中

6 高岡市合同チームＢ

7 長野市合同

14 朝日中Ｂ

新潟

埼玉

長野

石川

富山

15 軽井沢中

17 小出中

11 秩父郡市柔道連盟Ｃ

12 川中島中Ｂ

13 高尾台中Ｃ

16

長野

新潟

22 上田第二中合同

23 北浜中Ａ

24 上溝柔道教室・塩澤塾合同Ａ

18 須坂市柔道教室Ｂ

19 小杉中Ｂ

21 野沢中

20

長野

富山

長野

長野

静岡

神奈川

35

36 村松桜中

31 新津第一中Ｂ

33 秩父郡市柔道連盟Ｄ

34 佐久穂柔道クラブ

32 三郷中

新潟

長野

埼玉

長野

新潟

28 直江津東中Ａ

29 高岡市合同チームＤ

30 北信濃合同

25 犀陵中

26 内灘中

27 滴水館道場

長野

石川

長野

新潟

富山

長野

松心館Ｂ
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← → 準々決まで２分２審制
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6-7
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6-16

6-5
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6-14

6-3
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6-2
長野

栃木

5-16

準決勝以降３分３審制

長野

埼玉

長野

新潟

石川

長野

富山

長野

長野

石川

長野

新潟

新潟

長野

新潟

富山

新潟

静岡

長野

新潟

新潟

埼玉

長野

小杉中Ａ

38

39 村上柔道教室

40 浜名・引佐南部中 合同

37

41

45

49

53

丸子北輪心塾

46 高尾台中Ｂ

47 辰野中Ａ

48 北浜中Ｂ

屋代中

42 新津第一中Ａ

43 宮浦中

44 秩父郡市柔道連盟Ｂ

巻西中

60 村上桜・新発田東合同

61

62 川中島中Ａ

57 直江津東中Ｂ

58 関川中

59 松心館Ａ

押川

長野

静岡

長野

神奈
川

長野

富山

72 国分寺中

69 辰野中Ｂ

70

71 城南中

66 鶴来中Ａ

67 創武館・本郷合同

68 高岡市合同チームＣ

63 秩父郡市柔道連盟Ｅ

64 豊科北中

65

54 誠心館道場

55 七尾東部中

56 東御東部中

篠ノ井西中

50 上溝柔道教室・塩澤塾合同Ｂ

51 若穂中

52 呉羽柔道クラブ


